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10.

11.

12.

EQUIPO

CTM TOLEDO

ITV OCANA

JOJE TORRIJOS SPIN
TWINNER SERMA TALAVERA
CTM NAVALCAN

CTM ALCARRENO

UD. TORRIJENA
MIANPI GUADALAJARA
SINCAL OLIAS DEL REY
MIANPI ILLESCAS

CTM AZARQUIEL A

CTM AZARQUIEL B

TEMPORADA 2017-2018

PTOS GAN
14 7
12 6
10 5
10 5
8 4
8 4
6 3
a 2
a 2
2 1
a 2
2 1

PE

34

31

30

28

23

26

19

14

12

15

18

14

11

14

14

13

19

31

23

30

29

34

37

9
=

20

16

14

10

-12

-18

-14

-16

-23

SANCION



